PERIODIC MAINTENANCE SERVICE FOR 10NIQ 5 MAX

No

Package

Interval Period (Month)

Odometer X 1000 km

SCHEDULE MAINTENANCE SERVICE

Labour (Per Hour)

Brake Fluid

Quantity

Unit Selling
Price (RM)

200.00

Hyundai Care
Basic

Hyundai Care
Basic

Hyundai Care
Advanced

Hyundai Care
Basic

Hyundai Care
Advanced

Hyundai Care
Basic

Hyundai Care
Advanced

Hyundai Care
Basic

Hyundai Care
Advanced

12

24

36

48

60

72

84

15

0.80

30

2.20

45

0.80

60

3.20

75

0.80

90

2.20

105

0.80

47.00

Reduction Gear Oil

98.00

Air Conditioning Filter

150.00

High Voltage Battery Coolant

217.00
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Electric device & Motor Coolant

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICE

Air Cond Service (Cool Care Service)*

Battery Condition

Parking Brake

Disc Brake, Pads, Calipers & Rotors

Brake Lines, Hoses & Connections

Suspension & Undercarriage

Steering Rack, Linkage & Bellows

Driveshaft & Bellows
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Operation of Lights/ Wiper & Washer/ Accessories

-
o

Cooling System (Hoses etc)

-
=

Tire (pressure & tread wear)

-
N

Bolt & Nuts on Chassis & Body

-
w

Full Trouble Code Test

Total Cost Without AC Service (RM)

A/C Service (RM)

Total Cost With AC Service (RM)
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56.00
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140.00

310.00

684.00

2,298.00

684.00

3,104.00

342.00

477.00

342.00

477.00

140.00

310.00

1,026.00

2,775.00

1,026.00

3,581.00

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
RECOMMENDED TO CARRY WHEEL ALLIGNMENT AND BALANCING EVERY 10,000KM OR 6 MONTHS WHICHEVER COME FIRST AT HYUNDAI EV AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTRE

*AC SERVICE IS COMPULSORY FOR EVERY 30,000KM OR 24 MONTH WHICHEVER COME FIRST

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Updated: November 2024

R - REPLACE

| - INSPECT, ADJUST

S - SERVICE

CC1, CC2 - COOL CARE 1, COOL CARE 2




