## PERIODIC MAINTENANCE SERVICE FOR IONIQ 5 MAX

Od SC	terval Period (Month)		Unit Selling Price (RM)		Basic	Advanced	Basic	Advanced	Basic	Advanced	Hyundai Care Basic	Advanced
SC				1	12	24	36	48	60	72	84	96
	dometer X 1000 km			1	15	30	45	60	75	90	105	120
1 Lat	HEDULE MAINTENANCE SERVICE											
	pour (Per Hour)		200.00	0.70	0.80	2.20	0.80	3.20	0.80	2.20	0.80	3.80
-	ske Fluid	2	47.00	I	ı	R	- 1	R	I	R	ı	R
-	duction Gear Oil	7	98.00					ı				R
4 Air	Conditioning Filter	1	150.00	I	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
-	th Voltage Battery Coolant	6	217.00					R				R
6 Ele	ctric device & Motor Coolant	2	56.00					R				R
PR	EVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICE											
1 Air	Cond Service (Cool Care Service)*					CC1		CC2		CC1		CC2
2 Bat	ttery Condition			I	1	1	1	1	I	ı	1	I
3 Par	rking Brake			ı	ı	ı	1	1	I	ı	ı	ı
4 Dis	c Brake, Pads, Calipers & Rotors			ı	I	S	I	S	I	S	I	S
5 Bra	ake Lines, Hoses & Connections			1	1	I	1	I	ı	ı	1	1
6 Sus	spension & Undercarriage			ı	1	1	1	1	ı	ı	1	I
7 Ste	ering Rack, Linkage & Bellows			ı	ı	1	1	1	I	I	I	ı
8 Dri	veshaft & Bellows			1	- 1	_	1	_	I	I	1	I
9 Op	eration of Lights/ Wiper & Washer/ Accessories			1	- 1	_	1	_	I	I	1	I
10 Cor	oling System (Hoses etc)			ı	I	I	I	I	I	ı	I	ı
11 Tire	e (pressure & tread wear)			ı	I	I	I	I	I	ı	I	ı
12 Bo	lt & Nuts on Chassis & Body			ı	I	I	I	I	I	ı	I	ı
13 Ful	l Trouble Code Test			ı	ı	I	I	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı
Total Cost Without AC Service (RM)				140.00	310.00	684.00	310.00	2,298.00	310.00	684.00	310.00	3,104.00
	A/C Service (RM)			-	-	342.00	-	477.00	-	342.00	-	477.00
	Total Cost With AC Service (RM)			140.00	310.00	1,026.00	310.00	2,775.00	310.00	1,026.00 R - REPLACE	310.00	3,581.00

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

RECOMMENDED TO CARRY WHEEL ALLIGNMENT AND BALANCING EVERY 10,000KM OR 6 MONTHS WHICHEVER COME FIRST AT HYUNDAI EV AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTRE

\*AC SERVICE IS COMPULSORY FOR EVERY 30,000KM OR 24 MONTH WHICHEVER COME FIRST PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Updated: November 2024

R - REPLACE
I - INSPECT, ADJUST
S - SERVICE
CC1, CC2 - COOL CARE 1, COOL CARE 2